

C.A.No. 1447 OF 2002

ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.1447/2002(For Preliminary Hearing)

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2001 in LPA 813/01

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAJAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for modification)

Date : 08/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R